
FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
5440-A East Francis Street

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

## MASTER ## 

1 of 5

DIMMED: 45 X 26 X 12 IN

REF: NTLY_NTLY-251203-1161-1
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Ontario CA 91761

SHIP DATE: 03DEC25
ACTWGT: 100.53 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Gabriel Dacruz
Gabriel Dacruz

909 FLORA ST

(201) 618-7519
ELIZABETH NJ 07201 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H
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TO
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4/
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/5
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8867 0802 6052

     07201

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8867 0802 6052

S25-DG-2PAL*1

NTLY-S25-DG-C1 * 1
NTLY-S25-DG-2PL * 1
NTLY-S25-DG-2PR * 1
NTLY-S25-DG-2PAL * 1
NTLY-S25-DG-C2 * 1



FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
5440-A East Francis Street

US 

(000) 000-0000

MPS#

Mstr# 8867 0802 6052

2 of 5

DIMMED: 45 X 27 X 13 IN

REF: NTLY_NTLY-251203-1161-2
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Ontario CA 91761

SHIP DATE: 03DEC25
ACTWGT: 99.21 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Gabriel Dacruz
Gabriel Dacruz

909 FLORA ST

(201) 618-7519
ELIZABETH NJ 07201 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50
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40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

4/
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8867 0802 6063

     07201

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8867 0802 6063

S25-DG-2PL*1

NTLY-S25-DG-C1 * 1
NTLY-S25-DG-2PL * 1
NTLY-S25-DG-2PR * 1
NTLY-S25-DG-2PAL * 1
NTLY-S25-DG-C2 * 1



FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
5440-A East Francis Street

US 

(000) 000-0000

MPS#

Mstr# 8867 0802 6052

3 of 5

DIMMED: 45 X 27 X 13 IN

REF: NTLY_NTLY-251203-1161-3
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Ontario CA 91761

SHIP DATE: 03DEC25
ACTWGT: 99.21 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Gabriel Dacruz
Gabriel Dacruz

909 FLORA ST

(201) 618-7519
ELIZABETH NJ 07201 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

4/
2C

22
/5

9F
2

8867 0802 6074

     07201

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8867 0802 6074

S25-DG-2PR*1

NTLY-S25-DG-C1 * 1
NTLY-S25-DG-2PL * 1
NTLY-S25-DG-2PR * 1
NTLY-S25-DG-2PAL * 1
NTLY-S25-DG-C2 * 1



FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
5440-A East Francis Street

US 

(000) 000-0000

MPS#

Mstr# 8867 0802 6052

4 of 5

DIMMED: 27 X 27 X 12 IN

REF: NTLY_NTLY-251203-1161-4
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Ontario CA 91761

SHIP DATE: 03DEC25
ACTWGT: 47.88 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Gabriel Dacruz
Gabriel Dacruz

909 FLORA ST

(201) 618-7519
ELIZABETH NJ 07201 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

4/
2C

22
/5

9F
2

8867 0802 6085

     07201

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8867 0802 6085

S25-DG-C1*1

NTLY-S25-DG-C1 * 1
NTLY-S25-DG-2PL * 1
NTLY-S25-DG-2PR * 1
NTLY-S25-DG-2PAL * 1
NTLY-S25-DG-C2 * 1



FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
5440-A East Francis Street

US 

(000) 000-0000

MPS#

Mstr# 8867 0802 6052

5 of 5

DIMMED: 27 X 27 X 12 IN

REF: NTLY_NTLY-251203-1161-5
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Ontario CA 91761

SHIP DATE: 03DEC25
ACTWGT: 47.88 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Gabriel Dacruz
Gabriel Dacruz

909 FLORA ST

(201) 618-7519
ELIZABETH NJ 07201 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54
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40
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TO
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HJ

4/
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2

8867 0802 6096

     07201

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8867 0802 6096

S25-DG-C2*1

NTLY-S25-DG-C1 * 1
NTLY-S25-DG-2PL * 1
NTLY-S25-DG-2PR * 1
NTLY-S25-DG-2PAL * 1
NTLY-S25-DG-C2 * 1


